
Teacher Contact Information 2020-2021 

 

Grade Name Div Email 

6 & 7 Alaina Denny E01 adenny@sd44.ca 

6 & 7 Katherine Lonneberg E02 kjlonneberg@sd44.ca 

6 & 7 Kristina Hutchison E02 khutchison@sd44.ca  

6 & 7 Maryan Cerina E03 mcerina@sd44.ca  

5 & 6 Will Shynkaryk E04 wshynkaryk@sd44.ca 

4 & 5 Lindy Fulton E05 lfulton@sd44.ca 

4 & 5 Brigette Gerandol E05 bgerandol@sd44.ca  

4  Tajinder Badesha E06 tbadesha@sd44.ca 

4  Chelsea Eyton E06 ceyton@sd44.ca  

3  Kevin Williams E07 kwilliams@sd44.ca 

2 & 3 Melanie Cannon E08 mcannon@sd44.ca  

1 & 2 Sam Ball   E09 sball@sd44.ca 

1 & 2 Katelyn Compton E10 kcompton@sd44.ca 

K & 1 Lisa Reid E11 LMreid@sd44.ca  

K & 1 Jan Au E11 janau@sd44.ca 

K &1 Carla Manness E12 cmanness@sd44.ca 

K & 1 Bergees Karmali E13 bkarmali@sd44.ca 

6 & 7 FI Martine Borak F01 mborak@sd44.ca 

6 & 7 FI Rebecca Quiring F02 rquiring@sd44.ca 

5 Fl Marta Orellana F03 morellana@sd44.ca  

5 FI Chelsea Eyton F03 ceyton@sd44.ca 

4 & 5 FI Caitlyn Fraser F04 cfraser@sd44.ca 

3 & 4 FI Danae McKay F05 DMckay@sd44.ca  

3 & 4 FI Raphael Albert F06 ralbert@sd44.ca  

2 & 3 FI Sarah Voth F07 svoth@sd44.ca  

2 & 3 Fl Debra Douglass F07 ddouglass@sd44.ca 

1 & 2 FI Marie-Line Parin F08 mparin@sd44.ca 

1 & 2 FI Ashley Roe F09 aroe@sd44.ca 

1 & 2 FI Lindsay Labrecque F10 llabrecque@sd44.ca 

K FI Lindsay Davidson F11 ldavidson@sd44.ca 

K FI Shalini Rughani F12 srughani@sd44.ca  

Librarian Geraldine Barandarian   gbarandarian@sd44.ca  

LST FI Gen Miles    gmiles@sd44.ca 

LST (Eng) Nazi Rodriguez Schnackenberg   nrodriguezschnackenberg@sd44.ca 

ELL Fran Dickson   fdickson@sd44.ca 

ELL Cindy Kam   ckam@sd44.ca  

SLP Laura Keith  lkeith@sd44.ca 

Counsellor Aleisha Stewart  AStewart@sd44.ca 

Music Craig Drew   cdrew@sd44.ca 

Band Kostas Roumeliotis   kroumeliotis@sd44.ca 

Strings Ellen Smith    esmith@sd44.ca 

Principal Tristan Crowther   tcrowther@sd44.ca 

Vice-Principal Brigette Gerandol   bgerandol@sd44.ca 
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